12 / 27 / 2016
RS03/06/10-P
Step-Servo System
Hardware Manual
SHANGHAI AMP & MOONS’AUTOMATION CO.,LTD.
RS03/06/10-P Hardware Manual
212 / 27 / 2016  +86-400-820-9661
Contents

RS03/06/10-P Hardware Manual RS03/06/10-P Hardware Manual
41 12 / 27 / 2016 +86-400-820-9661
5.6 Motor Numbering System
AM17  RS   1  D  M  A
Frame Size
11,17,23,24,34
Motor Size
1 = 1Stack
2 = 2Stack
3 = 3Stack
4 = 4Stack
5 = 5Stack
Step Servo
D=DC Input
Mechanical Option
A=Output shaft size
11:Φ5
17:Φ6
23:Φ8
24:Φ10
34:Φ14
B=Output shaft size
17:Φ5
23:Φ6.35
24:Φ8
Encoder
M=1024-Line
5.7 Drive Numbering System
RS   03  -  P  -  A
Output Current
03 - 3A
06 - 6A
10 - 10A
Step Servo
P = P Type
A = RS-232
RS03/06/10-P Hardware Manual
4212 / 27 / 2016  +86-400-820-9661
6. Accessories
6.1 Standard Accessories
P/N Catagory Technical Specification
1103-200 Cable Power Supply Cable
2101-150 Cable RS-232 Communication Cable
6.2 Optional Accessories (Sold separately)
P/N Catagory Technical Specification
MF150A24AG-V Switching Power Supply 150W, 24V
MF320A48AG-V Switching Power Supply 320W, 48V
RC880 Regenaration Clamp 80VDC Max. 50W
MS-USB-RS232-01 USB Converter USB-RS232
1115-□□□ Cable I/O Cable ( for RS-P drives )
2103-□□□ Cable Motor Extension Cable for AM17/23/24/34RS motor
2109-□□□ Cable Motor Extension Cable for AM11RS motor
2116-□□□ Cable Encoder Extension Cable for AM17/23/24/34RS motor
2118-□□□ Cable Encoder Extension Cable for AM11RS motor
Switching Power Supplier
MOONS' recommend to use following switching power supplies
               P/N:MF150A24AG-V  150W,24VDC                             P/N:MF320A48AG-V 320W,48VDC
11.5MAX
3-M4 L=4mm
LED
V ADJ.
CN3
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
25
117 28
12
.5
25
44
170
152
65 45
4-M4 L=4mm
8
9.
5
49
.5
18
63
99
2
1
5 4
8 1
199
157
4-M4 L=4mm
Air flow direction FAN
4MAX